Codification Tables:  2006 Regular Session Laws
2006 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Purpose
n43.09.470
2 43.09.470

816 28A.660.020
817 28A.660.040
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2006 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
818 28A.690.020
819 28A.300.050
820 28A.625.370
821 28A.625.380
822 28A.625.390
823 28B.10.710
824 28B.35.120
825 28B.40.120
826 43.43.832
827 43.43.840
828 43.43.845
829 72.40.028
901 28A.600.010
902 28A.405.466
903 28A.225.280
904 28A.600.200
905 28A.600.205
906 28A.160.210
907 28A.160.100
908 28A.210.070
909 28A.210.120
910 28A.210.160
911 28A.210.320
912 28A.335.100
913 28A.335.120
914 28A.320.240
915 28A.155.060
916 28A.600.130
917 28A.650.015
1001 n28A.150.230
1002 Eff. date
n28A.230.130
264 1 70.47.170
2 74.09.053
3 Vetoed
265 101 Finding
Purpose
43.215.005
102 43.215.010
103 43.215.020
104 43.215.030
105 43.215.040
106 43.215.050
107 43.215.060
108 43.215.070
109 43.215.080
110 41.06.097
111 43.17.010
112 43.17.020
113 42.17.2401
201 41.04.385
202 74.13.085
203 74.13.0902
204 74.13.0903
205 43.215.505
206 43.215.510
207 43.215.540
208 74.12.340
209 74.08A.340
210 43.215.405
211 43.215.410
212 43.63A.066
301 43.215.200
302 43.215.210
303 43.215.220
304 43.215.230
305 43.215.240

365 1 41.45.020
2 41.45.150
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  2006 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
3 41.45.155
4 41.45.158
5 Eff. date
n41.45.020
366 1 90.88.060
367 1 41.05.177
2 48.20.392
3 48.21.227
4 48.44.327
5 48.46.277
6 48.125.200
7 70.47.210
8 74.09.725
368 1 85.07.170
2 47.01.260
369 1 89.08.560
2 42.56.270
3 Eff. date
n42.56.270
370 1- Par. veto
603 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
604 47.29.170
701 Sev.
n47.29.170
702 Eff. date
n47.29.170
371 1- Par. veto
222 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
223 15.110.050
224-226 Uncod.
227 43.99N.060
228 Uncod.
229 44.28.801
230 Vetoed
231 27.34.330
232 27.34.330
233 43.63A.125
234 43.63A.135
235 43.63A.750
236 43.185.050
237 Uncod.
238 Exp. dates
n27.34.330
239 Eff. date
n27.34.330
240 Uncod.
241 Sev.
242 Eff. date
n27.34.330
372 101- Par. veto
902 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
903 2.36.150
904 28A.500.030
905 73.04.135
906 Vetoed
907 90.56.120
908 Sev.
n73.04.135
909 Eff. date
n73.04.135
[Codification Tables—page 7]